Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlotte Berry - (1174925) - City of Sheffield Swim Squad Ltd - 200 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:52.53
2:52.61
2:53.32
2:54.41
2:56.25
2:56.96
2:57.34
3:33.94
3:35.30
3:35.35
4:29.43

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:56.25
2:54.41
2:52.61
2:52.53
2:53.32
2:56.96
2:57.34
3:35.35
3:35.30
3:33.94
4:29.43

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

506
506
499
490
475
469
466
265
260
260
133

WA Pts

475
490
506
506
499
469
466
260
260
265
133

Round

H
H
H
H

Mmoo m

I I T

Round

I T T I ™

Date

14/01/18
25/03/18
26/11/17
26/05/18
26/05/18
23/07/17
23/07/17
23/11/14
22/02/15
01/05/15
12/12/13

Date

26/05/18
26/05/18
25/03/18
14/01/18
26/11/17
23/07/17
23/07/17
01/05/15
22/02/15
23/11/14
12/12/13

Meet

City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet
ESSA 68th National Inter-Divisional Championships
City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet

North East Region Championships

North East Region Championships

City of Sheffield Summer Meet

City of Sheffield Summer Meet

City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet

Yorkshire County Championships

Doncaster Dartes May Day Meet

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Time Trials

Meet

North East Region Championships

North East Region Championships

ESSA 68th National Inter-Divisional Championships
City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet
City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet

City of Sheffield Summer Meet

City of Sheffield Summer Meet

Doncaster Dartes May Day Meet

Yorkshire County Championships

City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Time Trials

Sheffield
Crawley
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds

Sheffield

Leeds
Leeds
Crawley
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield

Venue

Venue

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Sheffield

Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield

Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield

Club Swam Under

Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield

Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield

Co Sheffield

Level

1

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



