Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlotte Berry - (1174925) - City of Sheffield Swim Squad Ltd - 200 Breaststroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:52.53	506	Н	14/01/18	City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Sheffield	1
2:52.61	506	Н	25/03/18	ESSA 68th National Inter-Divisional Championships	Crawley		1
2:53.32	499	Н	26/11/17	City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet	Sheffield	Co Sheffield	3
2:54.41	490	Н	26/05/18	North East Region Championships	Leeds	Co Sheffield	1
2:56.25	475	F	26/05/18	North East Region Championships	Leeds	Co Sheffield	1
2:56.96	469	F	23/07/17	City of Sheffield Summer Meet	Sheffield	Co Sheffield	3
2:57.34	466	Н	23/07/17	City of Sheffield Summer Meet	Sheffield	Co Sheffield	3
3:33.94	265	Н	23/11/14	City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet	Sheffield		3
3:35.30	260	Н	22/02/15	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds		1
3:35.35	260		01/05/15	Doncaster Dartes May Day Meet	Leeds	Co Sheffield	3
4:29.43	133	Н	12/12/13	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Time Trials	Sheffield	Co Sheffield	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:56.25	475	F	26/05/18	North East Region Championships	Leeds	Co Sheffield	1
2:54.41	490	Н	26/05/18	North East Region Championships	Leeds	Co Sheffield	1
2:52.61	506	Н	25/03/18	ESSA 68th National Inter-Divisional Championships	Crawley		1
2:52.53	506	Н	14/01/18	City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Sheffield	1
2:53.32	499	Н	26/11/17	City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet	Sheffield	Co Sheffield	3
2:56.96	469	F	23/07/17	City of Sheffield Summer Meet	Sheffield	Co Sheffield	3
2:57.34	466	Н	23/07/17	City of Sheffield Summer Meet	Sheffield	Co Sheffield	3
3:35.35	260		01/05/15	Doncaster Dartes May Day Meet	Leeds	Co Sheffield	3
3:35.30	260	Н	22/02/15	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds		1
3:33.94	265	Н	23/11/14	City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet	Sheffield		3
4:29.43	133	Н	12/12/13	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Time Trials	Sheffield	Co Sheffield	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS